Car data
02:19 12.03.2013
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
WAUZZZ4DZYN010185
4D2GGZ
2000
Engine Code
Transmission Coder
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
Original
AQF
ECZ
WA
4Z
4Z
User specif.
PR Numbers
1E1 Activated carbon canister
VB0 Without Adaptive Cruise Control
3B4 Child seat anchor for child seat system ISOFIX
2WA Without additional tires
5Z0 Without separate power seats rear
4UF Driver`s and front passenger air bag with front passenger
air bag deactivation
7AH Electronic vehicle immobilization devicewith alarm system,
passenger compartmentcontrol and backup horn
1C2 Antifreeze up to -35 degree celsius tolerance up to -40
degree C
QH0 Without voice control
9M0 Without auxiliary/parking heater
T7S 8-cylinder gasoline engine 4.2 L unit 077.2 (aluminum)
J1G Battery 450 A (92 Ah)
K8B Notchback
1LX Disc brakes, front
1KE Disc brakes, rear
1AT Electronic stabilization program (ESP)
4L6 Breakaway interior rear view mirror, automatically
dimming
5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
7A2 CD changer
7QA Without CD/DVD for navigation
6E3 Front center armrest
B0A Component parts set without country-specific design
requirement
6FB Body-colored exterior mirror housings
S5Z Tank fill with anti-spark fouling (special fuel)
SA8 Inventory control model 3
4LA Without controls
8T1 Cruise control system (CCS)
4M6 Cup holder
FC0 Without customized installation
Car data
02:19 12.03.2013
2A4 Delivery equipment for shipment (transitcoating) with thick
seat cover
4K4 Radio remote controlled central locking
3N2 Stowage box with cover in luggage boot side panel
1X1 Four wheel drive
0GF Emission standard D3 EU3D
8Z5 Not hot country
M8B 8-cyl. gasoline eng. 4.2 L/228 kW V8 40Vcamshaft adjustm.
w/o cyl. cutout, EU 3Dbase engine is T7S
A8S Standard equipment
6XL Exterior mirrors: with memory function, automatically
dimming, electrically foldable/adjustable/heated
1T3 First aid kit with warning triangle
0TD Front and rear floor mats
8WB Front fog lights
6W5 Front license plate bracket